INSTRUCTIONS

Thiu form ta to he filedd with the appropriate District Ofttca of the Division nnt tates them 20 days after the completion ot uny newly-~drlied or

duopened well, 11 shall be accompantial by one cnpy ot all electrica) it radiosactivity log: tun on the well and a suminiey of all spectal tests con-
ducind, fnchading dilll stom tests, All depths reported shall be measured depths, o the case of digectonally ditiled wells, true vertteal depths shall
alzo bo reported, or maltiple complettons, Hems 30 themah 34 shall he reported for cach zone, The tomi {5 o ba ftled in quintuplicate except on

state land, wher: six coples are required, See Rule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPIICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
Rustler 2030 .
T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo ___ _ T. Penn. “B”’
T. Salt T. Strown T. Kirtland-Fruilland T. Penn. ““C"
B. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘‘D”
T. Yates 2560 T. Miss T. CIliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout . T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres 3760 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 5104 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 6638 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 7476 T. Bone Sprinﬁs — ——— T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp Lm 8582 T. BOUgh 9227 T. Chinle T.
T. Penn t. _Bough C 9270 _ 1 permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A’ T.
: OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from to
No. 2, from . to No. 8, from to
No. 3, fram to : No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from to feet. ..
No. 4, from to feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch additional sheets if necessary)
Thick .
From To i‘:CP:::' . Formation From To T};;c:;:i:s Formation
0 385 385 Surface, Redbeds, Rock

385 826 441 Redbeds, Anhydrite
826 3880 | 3054 Redbeds, Anhy, Salt, Dolo.
3880 | 4446 | 566 Anhydrite, Dolomite
4446 | 4644 | 198 Dolomite, Shale

4644 | 4980 | 336 Lime

4980 5280 | 300 Lime, Dolomite

5280 5400 | 120 Lime, Sand

5400 6000 | 600 Dolo, Sd. Shale, Lime, Shﬁne
6000| 6200 | 200 Lime, Anhy, Dolo, Shale

6200| 6752 | 552 Anhy, Dolo, Lm, Shale, sd
6752 7296 | 544 Dolo, Anhy, Shale, Sand
7296] 7400 | 104 Dolo, Anhy, Lime, Sand
7400] 7500 | 100 Dolo, Anhydrite

7500{ 8100 | 600 Shale ¢
8100| 8550 450 Dolo, Shale







